OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-07808

x  05-123-41327

x  05-123-41328

x  05-123-41310

x  05-123-41329

x  05-123-41331

x  05-123-41330

x  05-123-41326

05-123-10672

x  05-123-41325

x  05-123-41304

X 05-123-41309

05-123-40655

x  05-123-41307

x  05-123-41303

05-123-40709

05-123-41453

x  05-123-41308

05-123-40707

x  05-123-41306

X  05-123-41305

Well Name

39 ACCO-
TERRA-STATE

JOKER 27N2-
9HZ

JOKER 1N2-9HZ
BANE 27N1-9HZ
JOKER 27N1-
9HZ

JOKER 1N3-9HZ
JOKER 26N2-
9HZ

JOKER 1N1-9HZ
1 RMPCO
(UPRR) LANGE

JOKER 26N1-
9HZ
BANE 27N2-9HZ

BANE 2N3-9HZ

Ottesen 3A-3H-
L165

BANE 2N2-9HZ

BANE 2N1-9HZ

Ottesen 3B-3H-
L165

Long 22-15-
3NCH

BANE 28N3-9HZ

Ottesen 3C-3H-
L165

BANE 28N2-9HZ

BANE 28N1-9HZ

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

ROBIN 9-
14HZ

ROBIN 9-
15HZ

ROBIN 9-
16HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
14HZ

ROBIN 9-
17HZ

ROBIN 9-
18HZ

ROBIN 9-
16HZ

ROBIN 9-
15HZ

ROBIN 9-
18HZ

ROBIN 9-
14HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
18HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
18HZ

ROBIN 9-
18HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
18HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

Date Run: 8/20/2017 Doc [#401306573]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

21

82

98

101

114

115

119

131

136

145

159

186

322

346

459

549

626

658

810

868

985

Offset Well
Operator

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

ORM
EXPLORATION
Cco

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CONFLUENCE
DJLLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

Spud Date

08/08/1973

06/12/2015

06/14/2015

04/09/2015

06/10/2015

06/15/2015

06/18/2015

06/13/2015

06/17/2015

04/10/2015

04/08/2015

04/07/2015

04/06/2015

04/05/2015

04/04/2015

04/03/2015

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PA

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

985

1854

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement

Top

6944 6306
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

05-123-40653

05-123-41455

05-123-41455

05-123-41455

05-123-40511

05-123-40507

05-123-41287

05-123-40506

05-123-40515

05-123-40512

05-123-41283

05-123-40509

05-123-41285

05-123-40508

05-123-41288

05-123-41284

05-123-41290

05-123-41286

05-123-40649

05-123-18548

05-123-41454

05-123-41289

05-123-40652

05-123-26651

Ottesen 3D-3H-
L165

Long 22-15-
4ANBH

Long 22-15-
4ANBH

Long 22-15-
4ANBH

Young O1N-
65W-28-8N

Young 01N-
65W-28-7N

BAT 3N2-9HZ

Young 01N-
65W-28-6N

Young O1N-
65W-28-9C

Young 01N-
65W-28-3N

BAT 3N1-9HZX

Young 01N-
65W-28-2N

BAT 29C-9HZ

Young O1N-
65W-28-1C

BAT 29N2-9HZ

BAT 29N1-9HZ

BAT 4C-9HZ

BAT 28N-9HZ

Ottesen 3E-3H-
L165

15-13L5 UPV
Long 22-15-5CH

BAT 28C-9HZ

Ottesen 3F-3H-
L165

21-6
ENTERPRISE-
USX XX

ROBIN 9-
18HZ

ROBIN 9-
18HZ

ROBIN 9-
18HZ

ROBIN 9-
18HZ

ROBIN 9-
15HZ

ROBIN 9-
15HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
14HZ

ROBIN 9-
16HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
18HZ

ROBIN 9-
18HZ

ROBIN 9-
18HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

ROBIN 9-
18HZ

ROBIN 9-
13HZ

Date Run: 8/20/2017 Doc [#401306573]

1003

1003

1003

1003

1038

1042

1044

1045

1047

1056

1073

1082

1105

1133

1134

1163

1192

1230

1242

1305

1305

1433

1471

1492

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CONFLUENCE
DJLLC

EDGE
ENERGY LLC

EDGE
ENERGY LLC

VERDAD OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

VERDAD OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

VERDAD OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

VERDAD OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

VERDAD OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

VERDAD OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

VERDAD OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

SNYDER OIL
CORP

CONFLUENCE
DJLLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

03/31/2015

03/30/2015

03/29/2015

03/28/2015

03/27/2015

03/26/2015

04/02/2015

04/01/2015

07/03/2008

AL

PR

1581

1557

1213

7020 3996
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Total Wells: 45
Meets Standard(STD): 25
Needs Evaluation: 20
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